Bus

Rail EC 62 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Salzburg Hbf — Graz Hbf Salzburg Hbf — Graz Hbf
14 stops Monday 12:16-18:16
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:16-18:16
Salzburg Hbf

Wednesday 12:16-18:16
Salzburg Sid

Thursday 12:16-18:16
Hallein

Friday 12:16-18:16
Golling-Abtenau
Werfen Saturday 12:16-18:16
Bischofshofen Sunday 12:16-18:16
Radstadt

Route info
Schladming Direction: Salzburg Hbf

Stops: 14

Stainach-Irdning
Trip Duration: 3 hour 58 min
Liezen

Selzthal

St.Michael in Obersteiermark

Leoben Hbf

Graz Hbf

Ir =g : @Ope_nStrgetMagqp}iﬁﬁﬁtutors

Ll oY) BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-EC-62-3613424680-832298991
https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-EC-62-3613424680-832298991
https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-EC-62-3613424680-832298991

Direction
Klagenfurt Hbf — Salzburg Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Klagenfurt Hbf

Krumpendorf/Worthersee

Poértschach am Worther See

Velden am Worther See

Villach Hbf

Spittal-Millstattersee

Mallnitz-Obervellach

Bad Gastein

Bad Hofgastein

Dorfgastein

Schwarzach-St.Veit

St. Johann im Pongau

Bischofshofen

Golling-Abtenau

Salzburg Hbf

Route schedule
Klagenfurt Hbf — Salzburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Klagenfurt Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 3 hour 6 min

10:42-12:52

10:42-12:52

10:42-12:52

10:42-12:52

12:52

12:52

12:52


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-EC-62-3613424680-832298991

Direction
Graz Hbf — Salzburg Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Graz Hbf

Leoben Hbf

St.Michael in Obersteiermark

Stadt Rottenmann

Selzthal

Liezen

Stainach-Irdning

Schladming

Radstadt

Bischofshofen

Werfen

Golling-Abtenau

Hallein

Salzburg Sid

Salzburg Hbf

Route schedule
Graz Hbf — Salzburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Graz Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 3 hour 59 min

05:45-11:45

05:45-11:45

05:45-11:45

05:45-11:45

05:45-11:45

05:45-11:45

05:45-11:45


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-EC-62-3613424680-832298991

Direction Route schedule

Salzburg Hbf — Klagenfurt Hbf Salzburg Hbf — Klagenfurt Hbf
15 StOpS Monday 14:12
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:12
Salzburg Hbf

Wednesday 14:12
Golling-Abtenau

Thursday 14:12
Bischofshofen

Friday 14:12
St. Johann im Pongau
Schwarzach-St.Veit Saturday 14:12
Dorfgastein Sunday 14:12
Bad Hofgastein .

Route info
Bad Gastein Direction: Salzburg Hbf

Stops: 15

Mallnitz-Obervellach
Trip Duration: 3 hour 7 min

Spittal-Millstattersee

Villach Hbf

Velden am Worther See

Poértschach am Worther See

Krumpendorf/Worthersee

Klagenfurt Hbf

EC 62 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Selzthal

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-07-02

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-EC-62-3613424680-832298991

